BID SUMMARY

Henningsen Lotus Park & Latrobe Railroad Storm Damage Repairs

Contract No. 4025 Begin Advertisement:  12/11/2019
Project No. 99455 & 99454 Bid Opening:  1/24/2020
Project Types FEMA Anticipated Award: 5/5/2020
STEELHEAD MARTIN BROTHERS DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL MACAULEY CAGGIANO GENERAL
CONSTRUCTORS, INC. CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING, INC. WESTCON JOE VICINI, INC. MKD, INC. CONSTRUCTION, INC. ELECTRIC, INC.
Item . Unit of Estimated o o o o o I I -
No. Item Code Item Description Measure Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total
Henningsen Lotus Park Site (Streambank Restoration)
Base Bid (Schedule A)
1 130100 |Job Site Management LS 1 $ 45,000.00 | $ 45,000.00 | $ 500.00 | $ 500.00 | $ 38,990.00 [ $ 38,990.00 | $ 40,400.00 | $ 40,400.00|$ 57,815.00 ($ 57,815.00| % 82,750.00 | $ 82,750.00 |$ 49,376.25 |$ 49,376.25|$ 15,000.00 | $ 15,000.00
2 130200 |Prepare Water Pollution Control Program LS 1 $ 1,00000|$ 1,00000|%$ 2,750.00($ 2,750.00|$ 3,190.00 | $ 3,190.00 | $ 750.00 | $ 750.00 | $ 2,000.00 ($ 2,00000|%$ 1,925.00(% 1,925.00|$% 62,057.80|% 62,057.80|$ 15,000.00 |$ 15,000.00
3 190185 |Shoulder Backing CcYy 20 $ 160.00 [ $ 3,200.00 | $ 475.00 [ $ 9,500.00 | $ 459.00 ($ 9,180.00 | $ 195.00 [ $ 3,900.00 | $ 200.00 | $ 4,000.00 | $ 350.00 | $ 7,000.00 | $ 532.67 |$ 10,653.40|$% 1,250.00 | $ 25,000.00
4 205034 |Decomposed Granite (4 15 $ 135.00 [ $ 2,025.00| $ 555.00 | $ 8,325.00 | $ 595.00 | $ 8,925.00 | $ 24500 | $ 3,675.00 | $ 400.00 [ $ 6,000.00 | $ 495.00 | $ 7,425.00 | $ 586.75|$ 8,801.25|$ 667.00 | $ 10,005.00
5 723XXX |Rock Slope Protection (Class II, I, IV, Method B) cYy 750 $ 170.00 | $ 127,500.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 187,500.00 | $ 245.00 | $ 183,750.00 | $ 215.00 | $ 161,250.00 | $ 215.00 | $ 161,250.00 | $ 152.00 | $ 114,000.00 | $ 159.25 | $ 119,437.50 | $ 427.00 | $ 320,250.00
6 999990 |Mobilization LS 1 $ 69,360.00 | $ 69,360.00 | $ 38,000.00 [ $ 38,000.00|$ 11,700.00 |$ 11,700.00|$ 29,450.00 [$ 29,450.00|$ 8,000.00 | $ 8,000.00 | $ 31,400.00 | $ 31,400.00|$ 7,02240|$ 7,022.40|$ 20,000.00 | $ 20,000.00
SUBTOTAL FOR BASE BID (SCHEDULE A): $ 248,085.00 $ 246,575.00 $ 255,735.00 $ 239,425.00 $ 239,065.00 $ 244,500.00 $ 257,348.60 $ 405,255.00
Latrobe Railroad Site
Additive Alternate Bid (Schedule B)
7 130100 |Job Site Management LS 1 $ 21,000.00 | $ 21,000.00| $ 500.00 | $ 500.00 | $ 38,040.00 | $ 38,040.00 | $ 39,500.00 | $ 39,500.00 | $ 121,415.00 | $ 121,415.00 | $ 138,575.00 | $ 138,575.00 | $ 64,691.20 | $ 64,691.20 | $ 50,000.00 | $ 50,000.00
8 130200 |Prepare Water Pollution Control Program LS 1 $ 600.00 | $ 600.00 | $ 2,750.00 ($ 2,750.00|$ 3,190.00 [ $ 3,190.00 | $ 750.00 | $ 750.00 | $ 2,000.00 ($ 2,00000|% 2,825.00(% 2,825.00|% 53,843.72|% 53,843.72|$ 15,000.00 |$ 15,000.00
9 15XXXX |Reconstruct Railroad LS 1 $ 75,000.00 | $ 75,000.00|$ 84,586.00 | % 84,586.00|$ 65,100.00|% 65,100.00|$ 79,500.00|$ 79,500.00|$ 160,000.00 | $ 160,000.00 | $ 135,585.00 | $ 135,585.00 | $ 163,337.30 | $ 163,337.30 | $ 125,000.00 | $ 125,000.00
10 | 190101(F) |Roadway Excavation CcYy 100 $ 190.00 [ $ 19,000.00 | $ 475.00 | $ 47,500.00 | $ 876.00 | $ 87,600.00 | $ 650.00 | $ 65,000.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 30,000.00 | $ 213.00 | $ 21,300.00 | $ 301.84 | $ 30,184.00 | $ 250.00 | $ 25,000.00
11 198010 |Imported Borrow CcYy 200 $ 91.00 [ $ 18,200.00| $ 175.00 [ $ 35,000.00 | $ 31.00 ($ 6,200.00|$ 285.00 | $ 57,000.00 | $ 75.00 [ $ 15,000.00 | $ 240.00 | $ 48,000.00 | $ 306.03 | $ 61,206.00 | $ 125.00 | $ 25,000.00
12 723XXX |Rock Slope Protection (Class II, IIl, IV, Method B) CcY 352 $ 110.00 [ $ 38,720.00 | $ 222.00 | $ 78,144.00| $ 157.00 | $ 55,264.00 | $ 175.00 | $ 61,600.00 | $ 200.00 | $ 70,400.00 | $ 232.00 | $ 81,664.00|$ 17493 [ $ 61,575.36 | $ 327.00 | $ 115,104.00
13 72312X |Concreted-Rock Slope Protection (Class IlI, IV, Method A) CcY 52 $ 227.00 | $ 11,804.00 | $ 650.00 | $ 33,800.00 | $ 635.00 | $ 33,020.00 | $ 425.00 [ $ 22,100.00 | $ 300.00 | $ 15,600.00 | $ 600.00 | $ 31,200.00 | $ 696.95 | $ 36,241.40 | $ 673.00 | $ 34,996.00
14 729011 |Rock Slope Protection Fabric (Class 8) SQYD 1,020 $ 135|% 1,377.00 | $ 7.00|$ 7,140.00] % 400 |$ 4,080.00|$% 250 ($ 2550.00]|% 3.00($ 3,060.00]|8% 400 (% 4,080.00]% 762 |$ 7,77240| % 245 |$ 2,499.00
15 999990 |Mobilization LS 1 $ 35,000.00 | $ 35,000.00|$ 19,000.00 |$ 19,000.00|$ 16,480.00 |$ 16,480.00|$ 45,500.00 |$ 45,500.00|$ 8,000.00|$ 8,000.00|$ 21,100.00|$ 21,100.00|$ 32,297.72|$ 32,297.72|$ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00
SUBTOTAL FOR ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID (SCHEDULE B): $220,701.00 $308,420.00 $308,974.00 $373,500.00 $425,475.00 $484,329.00 $511,149.10 $402,599.00
TOTAL FOR ALL BID SCHEDULES (A & B): $468,786.00 $554,995.00 $564,709.00 $612,925.00 $664,540.00 $728,829.00 $768,497.70 $807,854.00

lofl

20-0598 C 1 of 1

1/24/2020






